
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
92 
91 
90 
70 
12 
63 
55 
9 

17 
18 
19 
20 
24 
4 
7 
8 

10 
15 
16 
25 
33 
98 

Driver 
Jack Jeffers 
Evan Cooley (R) 
Joao Vergara (R) 
Christian Cameron (R) 
Diego Guiot (R) 
G3 Argyros (R) 
Leonardo Escorpioni (R) 
Liam McNeilly (R) 
Leandro Juncos (R) 
Brady Golan 
Patricio Gonzalez (R) 
Rodrigo Gonzalez (R) 
Augusto Soto-Schirripa (R) 
Hudson Potter 
Ayden Ingratta (R) 
Timothy Carel (R) 
Michael Suco (R) 
Jeshua Alianell (R) 
Bruno Ribeiro (R) 
Ariel Elkin (R) 
Max Taylor 
Sebastian Wheldon (R) 

Team 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
VRD Racing 
Zanella Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Zanella Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce DD 
DEForce DD 
InterMS 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
VRD Racing 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
InterMS 
VRD Racing 
VRD Racing 

Best Tm 
2:14.1318 

Diff Gap Best Speed 

60.603 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Laps 
1 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/5/2024 8:49:57 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  INDYCAR 

Printed: 7/5/2024 8:49:57 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  INDYCAR 

Tatuus Grand Prix of Mid-Ohio 

USF Juniors 

Test 2 

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 15:00:00 

Mid-Ohio 13-turn Road Course 2.258 miles 

7/4/2024 15:00 

Official Results

Qualifying Record: Nicolas Giaffone 7/7/2023 1:25.275
Race Record: Nicolas Giaffone 7/7/2023 1:26.285


